
Sophie Lines <viamed.sophie.lines@gmail.com>

Fwd: Purchase order number E1/230824
1 message

Cathy Green <cathy.green@viamed.co.uk> Tue, Aug 27, 2024 at 9:38 AM
To: office@vmsecure.me.uk

Please add to system, please note the change of qty in red text
Thanks Cathy

---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: Piotr Podkowa <piotr@oxylink.pl>
Date: Mon, 26 Aug 2024 at 09:12
Subject: Re: Purchase order number E1/230824
To: Cathy Green <cathy.green@viamed.co.uk>

Hi Cathy, 

As per my comments below in red. Please go ahead. Thank you.

Pozdrawiam serdecznie / Best regards,

Piotr Podkowa
OXYLINK
Tel.: 509 701 509
E-mail: piotr@oxylink.pl
Web: www.oxylink.pl

pt., 23 sie 2024 o 17:49 Cathy Green <cathy.green@viamed.co.uk> napisał(a):
Dear Piotr

Please see list below of available items.

1.
Sensor type: R-22VA  Date Code 05/2024  Single (0110039) or pair ( 0110073)
Qty: x130 - single ones

2.
Sensor type: R-43V  Date Code 03/2024  P/N: 0110043
Qty: x15 Only 10 packs then please

3.
Sensor type: R-30V Date Code 04/2024  P/N: 0110040
Qty: x20

4.
Sensor type: R-47V  Date Code 06/2024  P/N: 0110047
Qty: x10

5.
Sensor type: R-49V Date Code 08/2024  P/N:0110049
Qty: x40

6.
Sensor type: R-22Vi Date Code 05/2024  Single (0110020)  pair (0110072)
Qty: x10 - 20 single ones instead of 10

7.
Sensor type: R-22MEDV Date Code 07/2024  P/N:0110021
Qty: x10

8.
Sensor type: R-22AVG  Date Code 06/2024 and 07/2024  P/N:0110182.

    Qty: x100 

9. Please add extra sensors
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Sensor type: R-23V
Qty: x15 

Everything else is OK , please go ahead ASAP.

Kind Regards
Cathy Green

On Fri, 23 Aug 2024 at 10:56, Piotr Podkowa <piotr@oxylink.pl> wrote:
Dear Cathy, 

Please supply as follows:

1.
Sensor type: R-22VA
Qty: x130

2.
Sensor type: R-43V
Qty: x15

3.
Sensor type: R-30V
Qty: x20

4.
Sensor type: R-47V
Qty: x10

5.
Sensor type: R-49V
Qty: x40

6.
Sensor type: R-22Vi
Qty: x10

7.
Sensor type: R-22MEDV
Qty: x10

8.
Sensor type: R-22AVG
Qty: x100

Pozdrawiam serdecznie / Best regards,

Piotr Podkowa
OXYLINK
Tel.: 509 701 509
E-mail: piotr@oxylink.pl
Web: www.oxylink.pl

--
Kind regards

Cathy Green
Goods Out / Stock Control Supervisor
Viamed Ltd.

http://www.viamed.co.uk
Email: cathy.green@viamed.co.uk
Tel:  44 (0)1535 634 542
Fax:  44 (0)1535 635 582

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.
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E-mail Disclaimer
-----------------
GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy
The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.
It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.
If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in
reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with delete
in the subject line or call  44 (0)1535 634542
-----------------

--
Kind regards

Cathy Green
Goods Out / Stock Control Supervisor
Viamed Ltd.

http://www.viamed.co.uk
Email: cathy.green@viamed.co.uk
Tel:  44 (0)1535 634 542
Fax:  44 (0)1535 635 582

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer
-----------------
GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy
The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.
It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.
If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in
reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with delete in
the subject line or call  44 (0)1535 634542
-----------------
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